
Pos 

LEVES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

PESADOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

5 
6 
4 
8 

11 
9 

12 
1 

22 
16 
15 
10 
3 

13 
7 

23 

25 
20 
19 
21 
27 
2 

18 
17 
24 

14 
26 

Name 

Gravina Performance 1 
Gravina Performance 2 
Fifo Performance/ Patetas 2 
Gravina Racing 2 
Karteasy 1 
Gravina Academia do Kart 1 
Karteasy 2 
Biansini Kart Cup 
KJR Racing 
KartHaus/ AKARS 2 
KartHaus/ AKARS 1 
Gravina Team 
Fifo Performance/ Patetas 1 
Karteasy 3 
Gravina Racing 1 

Mandioca Racing 

Patetas 2 
KartinSenna S 
KartinSenna Team 
KartinSenna Kam 
Styllo Café/ Brum Racing/ Simoes GP 
Bomber Racing Team 
KartHaus/ AKARS 2 
KartHaus/ AKARS 1 
Patetas 1 

Karteasy TeamBlack 
Patetas 3 

Class 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

LEVES 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

PESADOS 

Laps 

544 

544 

543 

542 

541 

541 

540 

540 

539 

533 

530 

522 

519 

517 

508 

186 

536 

536 

534 

534 

532 

530 

525 

517 

493 

532 

330 

Total Tm 

12:02:04.689 

12:02:07.701 

12:03:08.793 

12:02:46.482 

12:02:04.896 

12:02:58.923 

12:02:30.715 

12:03:17.010 

12:03:01.695 

12:02:42.480 

12:03:23.135 

12:02:36.388 

11:40:20.689 

12:02:47.047 

12:02:05.371 

4:11:16.698 

12:02:21.231 

12:02:51.634 

12:02:48.728 

12:02:48.823 

12:03:16.734 

12:03:13.998 

12:02:39.230 

12:03:25.931 

12:02:27.248 

12:02:59.740 

7:37:10.186 

Diff 

3.012 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

11 Laps 

14 Laps 

22 Laps 

25 Laps 

27 Laps 

36 Laps 

DQ 

30.403 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

19 Laps 

43 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

3.012 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

54.027 

1 Lap 

46.295 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

30.403 

2 Laps 

0.095 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

8 Laps 

24 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:13.403 

1:13.480 

1:13.335 

1:13.704 

1:13.677 

1:13.273 

1:13.546 

1:13.920 

1:13.313 

1:13.736 

1:13.300 

1:13.860 

1:13.729 

1:13.642 

1:13.747 

1:14.699 

1:13.649 

1:13.912 

1:13.948 

1:14.156 

1:14.228 

1:14.417 

1:14.289 

1:15.060 

1:13.896 

1:14.368 

1:14.178 

In Lap 

32 

10 

19 

517 

504 

529 

398 

365 

530 

16 

523 

9 

476 

8 

405 

7 

403 

473 

466 

370 

476 

372 

369 

103 

412 

514 

183 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.012 

Avg. Speed 

68,573 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.273 

Best Speed 

74,532 

Best Lap by 

9 - Gravina Academia do Kart 1 

Printed: 05/12/2021 12:59:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

500 MILHAS DE KART 

500 MILHAS 

500 MILHAS 

Race (12:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:04:13 

Kartódromo Velopark 1,517 km 

04/12/2021 10:00 


